4 EGUOO HIGH-POTENCY BIOTIN 2314 US$1.53 US$3,540.42

5
EGUOO ASHWAGANDHA ANTI-
STRESS

2499 US$1.74 US$4,348.26

6 EGUOO LIVER & EYE SUPPORTS 2546 US$3.42 US$8,707.32

7
EGUOO AKK INTESTINAL HEALTH 
PROBIOTIC

3185 US$4.65 US$14,810.25

8 EGUOO Relax & Sleep 8360 US$0.14 US$1,170.40

TOTAL 25896 US$51,671.81

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS FIFTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE AND CENTS EIGHTY ONE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC